
Issues poll – N.J. statewide 



 
  Q6. How would you rate Donald Trump’s job performance as president: 

 Frequency Percent Valid Percent 

Cumulative 

Percent 

Valid Excellent 78 10.8 10.8 10.8 

Good 133 18.4 18.4 29.2 

Fair 134 18.5 18.6 47.8 

Or poor? 367 50.8 50.9 98.7 

NOT SURE/DON'T KNOW 8 1.1 1.1 99.7 

REFUSE 2 .3 .3 100.0 

Total 721 99.8 100.0  
Missing System 1 .2   
Total 722 100.0   

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Frequency Percent Valid 
Percent

Cumulative 
Percent

MORE STRICT 538 74.6 74.6 74.6
LESS STRICT 32 4.5 4.5 79.1
KEPT THE WAY THEY ARE 138 19.1 19.1 98.1
NOT SURE/DON’T KNOW 13 1.7 1.7 99.9
REFUSE 1 0.1 0.1 100

Total 722 100 100

Q13. In general, do you think gun control laws should be made more strict, less 
strict, or kept the way they are?

Valid





Q17. If the elections for Congress were being held today, which party's candidate would you 
vote for in your congressional district: 

 Frequency Percent Valid Percent 

Cumulative 

Percent 





 
D5. Which of the following general categories best represents your household income last year 

before taxes: 

 Frequency Percent Valid Percent 

Cumulative 

Percent 

Valid Less than $25,000 64 8.9 8.9 8.9 

$25,000 to less than $50,000 107 14.9 14.9 23.7 

$50,000 to less than 

$100,000 

194 26.9 26.9 50.6 

$100,000 to $150,000 146 20.2 20.2 70.8 

Or more than $150,000? 123 17.0 17.0 87.8 

NOT SURE/DON’T KNOW 31 4.2 4.2 92.0 

REFUSE 58 8.0 8.0 100.0 

Total 722 100.0 100.0  

 

 

 

 

 


